

Item #	Description	Quantity
1	Detroit Speed Floater Housing Assembly (Not Included with P/N: 070512)	1
2	Detroit Speed Hub Axle End, LH and RH (P/N: 070512 Only)	2
3	Detroit Speed C7 Hub Assembly	2
4	Detroit Speed C7 Hub Spacer - LH	1
5	Detroit Speed C7 Hub Spacer - RH	1
6	Detroit Speed C7 Caliper Mount - LH	1
7	Detroit Speed C7 Caliper Mount - RH	1
8	Detroit Speed C7 Park Brake Shim	2
9	Detroit Speed C7 Park Brake Cable Mount Assembly	2
10	Detroit Speed Center Cap Assembly	2
11	Hardware Kit	1
12	Instructions	1

Hardware Checklist - Detroit Speed C7 Rear Floater Kit			
Part Number	Description	Quantity	Check
	Detroit Speed Rear Floater Hardware Kit	1	
950130FS	M12-1.75 x 55mm Flange Head Bolt	4	
960092FS	M12-1.75 Flange Nylock Nut	6	
950096FS	M6-1.0 x 25mm Socket Head Cap Screw	4	
950095FS	7/16"-20 x 1-3/4"L Socket Head Cap Screw	4	
950088FS	10-32 x 1/2"L Socket Head Cap Screw	6	
99070036	ABS Sensor Plug	2	
070436	Inner Axle Seal	2	
99070027	Outer Axle Seal	2	
920033FS	Detroit Speed Center Cap O-Ring	2	